*START OF SUMMER PROGRAM
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*First day of Summer Program
Monday, July 3, 2023
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HARMONY HILL SCHOOL, INC.
63 HARMONY HILL ROAD
CHEPACHET, RI 02814
EDUCATION/AGENCY SCHOOL
CALENDAR - 2023-2024

13 School Days for Summer Program
*|_ast day of Summer Program-Aug.18
*August 25, 28, 29 & 30 Orientation
*First day of School —~August 31
1 Regular School Day
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18 School Days
*Thanksgiving Recess begins

on Wednesday, Nov. 22, 2023
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Holidays

Tuesday, 7/4/2023,  Monday, 1/01/2024
Monday, 8/14/2023 Monday, 1/15/2024
Monday, 9/4/2023  Monday, 2/19/2024
Monday, 10/09/2023 Monday, 5/27/2024
Monday, 11/13/2023

Thursday, 11/23/2023

Monday, 12/25/2023
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16 School Days
*Christmas vacation begins on

Monday, December 25, 2021
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20 School Days
(Good Friday March 29.

school holiday only)
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11 School Days
*Last day of School is Wednesday,
June 12, 2024 — (providing we don’t need
any makeup days). Summer Program
begins on Wednesday, July 3, 2024
Summer Program ends Mon. Aug.19, 2024




